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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 22 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.78 575
2. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 28.63 470
3. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 30.40 393
4. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.60 385
5. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 30.86 375
6. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 30.97 371
7. SENIC, Strahinja 10 Vrbas 33.01 307
8. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 34.91 259
9. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 35.22 252

17 - 18 godina

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.19 614
2. UJVARI, Leon 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.86 569
3. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 27.67 521
4. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 28.30 487
5. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 30.23 399
6. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 32.71 315

15 - 18 godina

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.19 614
2. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.78 575
3. UJVARI, Leon 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.86 569
4. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 27.67 521
5. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 28.30 487
6. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 28.63 470
7. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 30.23 399
8. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 30.40 393
9. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.60 385

10. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 30.86 375
11. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 30.97 371
12. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 32.71 315
13. SENIC, Strahinja 10 Vrbas 33.01 307
14. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 34.91 259
15. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 35.22 252

Otvoreno

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.19 614
2. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.78 575
3. UJVARI, Leon 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 26.86 569
4. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 26.89 568
5. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 27.67 521
6. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 28.30 487
7. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 28.63 470
8. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Novi Sad 28.67 468
9. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 PK Sparta 28.75 464

10. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 29.47 431
11. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 30.23 399
12. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 30.40 393
13. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.60 385
14. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 30.86 375
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 22, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 30.97 371
16. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 31.23 362
17. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07 Sombor 32.71 315
18. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 33.00 307
19. SENIC, Strahinja 10 Vrbas 33.01 307

ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 33.01 307
21. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 33.86 284
22. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 34.91 259
23. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Sremska Mitrovica 35.22 252
24. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 36.44 228
25. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 40.06 171
26. VUKOVIC, Vojin 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.16 170
27. KOZARIC, Filip 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 41.16 158
28. VUKIC, Pavle 15 Proleter 41.46 154
29. DAVIDOVAC, Relja 14 Proleter 45.53 117

LAZAR, Mihajlo 14 Proleter 45.53 117
31. SKENDEROVIC, Nikola 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 49.12 93
32. MIHAJLOVIC, Bogdan 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 53.64 71

DSQ TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 36.19
DSQ TODOROVIC, Pavle 15 PK Arena 2015 56.05


